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Lombardoii
Veneto

km

- SVILUPPO DELLE FERROVIE DAL 1839 AL 1859 NEGL! STAT! ITALIANI
T ' Stalo
Pontificio

km

Tbtéle

 TOTALE

13

33

66

122

(1) Oal totale di 1829 km vanno detrath 31 km di percorsi comuni.
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